

Summary of Quotations				NAMES OF VENDORS																	
Commodity: 75070		Date:	12/28/2021	<i>Sorrento Concrete (Sorrento LUMBER & Concrete)</i>																	
Category: Ready Mix Portland Cement																					
A21-0306 Ready Mix Portland Cement		File No. 21-00306																			
Agency:		Bid Opening:																			
DPW Warehouse		or																			
F.O.B:		Closing Date																			
Destination		12/28/18																			
Sealed Bid <u>X</u> Price Inquiry <u> </u> Definite Quantities <u> </u>																					
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE											Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
0001	Class 2500A-2500PSI Ready Mix Concrete, to be delivered by Contractor	2	CY	\$126.50																	
0002	Class 2500A-2500PSI Ready Mix Concrete, to be picked up by DPW Personnel	2	CY	\$116.50																	
0003	Class 3000A-3000PSI Ready Mix Concrete, to be delivered by Contractor	6	CY	\$128.75																	
0004	Class 3000A-3000PSI Ready Mix Concrete, to be picked up by DPW Personnel	6	CY	\$118.75																	
0005	Class 3500A-3500PSI Ready Mix Concrete, to be delivered by Contractor	113	CY	\$132.25																	
0006	Class 3500A-3500PSI Ready Mix Concrete, to be picked up by DPW Personnel	113	CY	\$122.25																	
0007	Class 3500F-3500PSI Ready Mix Concrete (Pea Gravel Curb Mix), to be delivered by Contractor	105	CY	\$138.00																	
0008	Class 3500F-3500PSI Ready Mix Concrete (Pea Gravel Curb Mix), to be picked up by DPW Personnel	105	CY	\$128.00																	

Summary of Quotations				NAMES OF VENDORS																	
Commodity: 75070		Date:	12/28/2021	<i>Sorrento Concrete (Sorrento LUMBER & Concrete)</i>																	
Category: Ready Mix Portland Cement																					
A21-0306 Ready Mix Portland Cement		File No. 21-00306																			
Agency:		Bid Opening:																			
DPW Warehouse		or																			
F.O.B:		Closing Date																			
Destination		12/28/18																			
Sealed Bid <u>X</u> Price Inquiry <u> </u> Definite Quantities <u> </u>																					
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE											Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
0009	Class 4000A-4000PSI Ready Mix Concrete, to be delivered by Contractor	55	CY	\$135.25																	
0010	Class 4000A-4000PSI Ready Mix Concrete, to be picked up by DPW Personnel	55	CY	\$125.25																	
0011	Class 4000F-4000PSI Ready Mix Concrete (Pea Gravel Pumpable Mix), to be delivered by Contractor	219	CY	\$148.25																	
0012	Class 4000F-4000PSI Ready Mix Concrete (Pea Gravel Pumpable Mix), to be picked up by DPW Personnel	219	CY	\$138.25																	
0013	Class 5000A-5000PSI Ready Mix Concrete, to be delivered by Contractor	418.5	CY	\$142.50																	
0014	Class 5000A-5000PSI Ready Mix Concrete, to be picked up by DPW Personnel	418.5	CY	\$132.50																	
0015	CLSM – Flowable Fill, Pumpable through 300 Feet of Two Inch Hose, to be delivered by Contractor	200	CY	\$113.00																	
0016	CLSM – Flowable Fill, Pumpable through 300 Feet of Two Inch Hose, to be picked up by DPW Personnel	200	CY	\$103.00																	

Summary of Quotations				NAMES OF VENDORS																	
Commodity: 75070		Date:	12/28/2021	<i>Sorrento Concrete (Sorrento LUMBER & Concrete)</i>																	
Category: Ready Mix Portland Cement																					
A21-0306 Ready Mix Portland Cement		File No. 21-00306																			
Agency:		Bid Opening:																			
DPW Warehouse		or																			
F.O.B:		Closing Date																			
Destination		12/28/18																			
Sealed Bid <u>X</u> Price Inquiry <u> </u> Definite Quantities <u> </u>																					
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE											Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
0017	Drayage Charge for Orders of Less Than Five (5) Yards, to be delivered by Contractor	1	EACH	\$150.00																	
0018	Drayage Charge, per order, for Orders of Less Than Five (5) Yards, to be picked up by DPW Personnel	1	EACH	\$0.00																	
0019	Standby Hourly Charge: One hour will be allowed after arrival at jobsite for a single pour before standby charges apply. If a single pour is not completed after one hour, through no fault of vendor, standby charges will begin to accrue. For multiple pours, including pours at different locations, standby charges will apply for all time after one hour until pours are complete. The hourly charge is to be prorated for increments less than one hour, rounded to the nearest 15 minutes.	1	HOUR	\$60.00																	
0020	Suberplastizer, to be delivered by Contractor	1	CY	\$7.50																	
0021	Suberplastizer, to be picked up by DPW Personnel	1	CY	\$7.50																	

Summary of Quotations				NAMES OF VENDORS									
Commodity: 75070		Date:	12/28/2021	<i>Sorrento Concrete (Sorrento LUMBER & Concrete)</i>									
Category: Ready Mix Portland Cement													
A21-0306 Ready Mix Portland Cement		File No. 21-00306											
Agency:		Bid Opening:											
DPW Warehouse		or											
F.O.B:		Closing Date											
Destination		12/28/18											
Sealed Bid <u>X</u> Price Inquiry <u> </u> Definite Quantities <u> </u>													
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount		
0022	Fibrilated Polypropylene Fiber, 1.5 lbs. Per Cubic Yard, to be delivered by Contractor	1	CY	\$7.50									
0023	Fibrilated Polypropylene Fiber, 1.5 lbs. Per Cubic Yard, to be picked up by DPW Personnel	1	CY	\$7.50									
0024	Air-Entrainment, to be delivered by Contractor	1	CY	\$7.50									
0025	Air-Entrainment, to be picked up by DPW Personnel	1	CY	\$7.50									
HRWRA – High range water reducing admixture – to produce 8-10” slump with starting slump of 3” +and Accelerator.													
0026	Class 2500A, to be delivered by Contractor, HRWRA	2	CY	\$133.50									
0027	Class 2500A, to be picked up by DPW Personnel, HRWRA	2	CY	\$123.50									
0028	Class 2500A, to be delivered by Contractor, 1% Accelerator	2	CY	\$136.50									
0029	Class 2500A, to be picked up by DPW Personnel, 1% Accelerator	2	CY	\$126.50									
0030	Class 2500A, to be delivered by Contractor, 2% Accelerator	2	CY	\$146.50									
0031	Class 2500A, to be picked up by DPW Personnel, 2% Accelerator	2	CY	\$136.50									

Summary of Quotations				NAMES OF VENDORS																	
Commodity: 75070		Date:	12/28/2021	<i>Sorrento Concrete (Sorrento LUMBER & Concrete)</i>																	
Category: Ready Mix Portland Cement																					
A21-0306 Ready Mix Portland Cement		File No. 21-00306																			
Agency:		Bid Opening:																			
DPW Warehouse		or																			
F.O.B:		Closing Date																			
Destination		12/28/18																			
Sealed Bid <u>X</u> Price Inquiry <u> </u> Definite Quantities <u> </u>																					
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE											Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
0032	Class 3000A, to be delivered by Contractor, HRWRA	2	CY	\$135.50																	
0033	Class 3000A, to be picked up by DPW Personnel, HRWRA	2	CY	\$125.50																	
0034	Class 3000A, to be delivered by Contractor, 1% Accelerator	2	CY	\$138.75																	
0035	Class 3000A, to be picked up by DPW Personnel, 1% Accelerator	2	CY	\$128.75																	
0036	Class 3000A, to be delivered by Contractor, 2% Accelerator	2	CY	\$148.75																	
0037	Class 3000A, to be picked up by DPW Personnel, 2% Accelerator	2	CY	\$138.75																	
0038	Class 3500A, to be delivered by Contractor, HRWRA	2	CY	\$139.25																	
0039	Class 3500A, to be picked up by DPW Personnel, HRWRA	2	CY	\$129.25																	
0040	Class 3500A, to be delivered by Contractor, 1% Accelerator	2	CY	\$142.25																	
0041	Class 3500A, to be picked up by DPW Personnel, 1% Accelerator	2	CY	\$132.25																	

Summary of Quotations				NAMES OF VENDORS							
Commodity: 75070				Date: 12/28/2021							
Category: Ready Mix Portland Cement				<i>Sorrento Concrete (Sorrento LUMBER & Concrete)</i>							
A21-0306 Ready Mix Portland Cement											
File No. 21-00306											
Agency:											
DPW Warehouse											
F.O.B:											
Destination											
12/28/18											
Sealed Bid <u>X</u> Price Inquiry <u> </u> Definite Quantities <u> </u>											

Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
0042	Class 3500A, to be delivered by Contractor, 2% Accelerator	2	CY	\$152.25							
0043	Class 3500A, to be picked up by DPW Personnel, 2% Accelerator	2	CY	\$142.25							
0044	Class 3500F, to be delivered by Contractor, HRWRA	2	CY	\$145.00							
0045	Class 3500F, to be picked up by DPW Personnel, HRWRA	2	CY	\$135.00							
0046	Class 3500F, to be delivered by Contractor, 1% Accelerator	2	CY	\$148.00							
0047	Class 3500F, to be picked up by DPW Personnel, 1% Accelerator	2	CY	\$138.00							
0048	Class 3500F, to be delivered by Contractor, 2% Accelerator	2	CY	\$158.00							
0049	Class 3500F, to be picked up by DPW Personnel, 2% Accelerator	2	CY	\$148.00							
0050	Class 4000A, to be delivered by Contractor, HRWRA	2	CY	\$142.25							
0051	Class 4000A, to be picked up by DPW Personnel, HRWRA	2	CY	\$132.25							
0052	Class 4000A, to be delivered by Contractor, 1% Accelerator	2	CY	\$145.25							
0053	Class 4000A, to be picked up by DPW Personnel, 1% Accelerator	2	CY	\$135.25							

Summary of Quotations				NAMES OF VENDORS																	
Commodity: 75070		Date:	12/28/2021	<i>Sorrento Concrete (Sorrento LUMBER & Concrete)</i>																	
Category: Ready Mix Portland Cement																					
A21-0306 Ready Mix Portland Cement		File No. 21-00306																			
Agency:		Bid Opening:																			
DPW Warehouse		or																			
F.O.B:		Closing Date																			
Destination		12/28/18																			
Sealed Bid <u>X</u> Price Inquiry <u> </u> Definite Quantities <u> </u>																					
Item No.	DESCRIPTION OF COMMODITY	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE											Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
0054	Class 4500A, to be delivered by Contractor, 2% Accelerator	2	CY	\$155.25																	
0055	Class 4500A, to be picked up by DPW Personnel, 2% Accelerator	2	CY	\$145.25																	
0056	Class 5000A, to be delivered by Contractor, HRWRA	2	CY	\$149.50																	
0057	Class 5000A, to be picked up by DPW Personnel, HRWRA	2	CY	\$139.50																	
0058	Class 5000A, to be delivered by Contractor, 1% Accelerator	2	CY	\$152.50																	
0059	Class 5000A, to be picked up by DPW Personnel, 1% Accelerator	2	CY	\$142.50																	
0060	Class 5000A, to be delivered by Contractor, 2% Accelerator	2	CY	\$162.50																	
0061	Class 5000A, to be picked up by DPW Personnel, 2% Accelerator	2	CY	\$152.50																	
0062	Class 4000A, HI-EARLY 12 HOUR to be delivered by Contractor,	2	CY	\$250.00																	
0063	Class 4000A, HI-EARLY 12 HOUR to be picked up by DPW Personnel	2	CY	\$240.00																	

